AFV series is equipped with a 7”/10” touch screen. The intuitive and easy-to-use touch screen allows users to set test sequences
immediately and precisely. Through the control interfaces (RS-232 / RS-485 / Ethernet / GPIB / Analog / USB), users can set the
desired output parameters and monitor the output value remotely.
• RS-485   • RS-232  • Ethernet
AFV+ series
10"
seriesAFV High Power Programmable
AC Power Source

*5 Please contact us for specifications.     * All specifications are subject to change without notice. The specifications are tested at ambient temperature of 25℃ ± 5℃ .
41 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV Series Single-Phase Output (10kVA-150kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-31010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31080 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-31120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-001 Output Frequency 45Hz-500Hz
AFV-002 Soft Start Mode
AFV-005 GPIB Interface
AFV-006 Analog Control Interface
AFV-007 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec*1
AFV-008 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)
AFV-009 Remote Sensing
AFV-010 Remote Control Software
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type(2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type(2M)
AFV Series Three-Phase Output (10kVA-2000kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-33010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33080 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (80kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33160 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (160kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33240 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (240kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (500kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33640 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (640kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-33800 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (800kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-331000 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1000kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-331200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1200kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-331600 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1600kVA/310V/45-120Hz)
AFV-001 Output Frequency 45Hz-500Hz
AFV-002 Soft Start Mode
AFV-003 Three Phase Independent Adjustment
AFV-004 Phase Angle Adjustment
AFV-005 GPIB Interface
AFV-006 Analog Control Interface
AFV-007 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec*1
AFV-008 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)